8.6”
• NEMA 4X, IP66
• UL1598/UL1589A/UL844
• CSA C22.2 No. 137/No.250.0
Class I, Division 2, Groups A,B,C,D
Class II, Division 1, Groups E,F,G
Class II, Division 2, Groups F,G
Class III

© 2021 JL Lighting. All Rights Reserved
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ORDERING GUIDE
CAUTION
Company Code Wattage Series Y= Dimming Options Z= CCT D= Beam Angle A=  Lens Cover
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
• Risk of �re- make sure power is OFF before installation.
• Risk of electric shock- make installation with gloves.
• All wiring needs to be performed per National Electrical Code and local code by a quali�ed electrician.
• These lamps can be used with a light dimmer.
• High temperatures inside luminaire make certain line voltage corresponds with ballast’s primary voltage.
• If the lamp or luminaire exhibits undesirable operation (i.e. buzzing, �ickering, etc.), immediately turn o� power and remove the lamp from luminaire and
contact manufacturer.
• Luminaires should not be installed in narrow space to guarantee enough air convection.
• Do not make mass installation before sample testing.
JLX 30w/50w R2/R4 Dimmable 2200K - 7000K 120 Degree PC
LED Explosion Proof Light
Explosion Proof LED Strip Fixture (R Series)
Model Watts Lumens Color Temp Dimensions Warranty Life
JLX-30W R2YZDA 30 4,200 2200-7000K 27.4”L x 8.6”W x 4.8”H 5 Years 50,000 Hours
JLX-50W R4YZDA 50 7,000 2200-7000K 27.4”L x 8.6”W x 4.8”H 5 Years 50,000 Hours
X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X
21.4”
-
31.4”
4505 Peachtree Industrial Blvd  |  Suite D  |  Norcross, GA 30092
678-608-2751  |  INFO@getJL.com  |  www.getJLX.com
© 2021 JL Lighting. All Rights Reserved
MOUNTING OPTIONS
LED Explosion Proof Light
Explosion Proof LED Strip Fixture (R Series)